
WELCOME

“Dining out in a
relaxed & cozy
atmosphere”

We would l ike to warmly welcome you to our
charming restaurant ,  Bogatt i ' s .

Whether you're here for a business dinner or a
cozy meal with family and fr iends ,  you've come

to the r ight place.  

We serve del icious fresh dishes ,  made with
local products and seasonal vegetables .

Scan the QR
code for an
overview of our
al lergen l i s t .

 AT BOGATTI'S



‘ 12 - uurtje ’
Fish/meat/vegetarian
Croquette,  sandwich,  and
our dai ly  soup 

Caesar salad
Served with gri l led chicken

Gamba salad 
Served with aiol i

Salad Niçoise
Tuna salad

Marinated mushroom salad
Served with balsamic vinegar

S O U P S

B R E A D  W I T H  B O G A T T I ' S  D I P

Homemade daily soup
Varies dai ly

Tomato soup
Served with cream

Onion soup
Served with croutons

LUNCH

S A L A D S

Carpaccio
Served with truff le mayonnaise

Smoked salmon
Served with di l l  mayonnaise

Gril led vegetables
Served with harissa mayonnaise

S P E C I A L T I E S

Sunny Side Up  on white or
brown bread
Toppings:  cheese,  ham, bacon

Chicken Satay
Served with fr ied r ice,
homemade pickled
vegetables ,  and fr ies

Kibbeling (fr ied cod f ish)
Served with fr ies ,  salad,  and
remoulade sauce

W A R M  D I S H E S

8.50

8.50

8.50

13.50

14.50

12.50

15.50

15.50

14.50

14.50

T O S T I ' S
Cheese
Ham and cheese
Cheese and tomato

7.50
8.00
8.00

14.50

7.50
+1.00
per
topping

21.50 

16.50

S A N D W I C H E S

€ 2 . 7 5  P . P .

B A G E L / W A L D K O R N

*Vegetarian option



Bread with Bogatti 's  dip

Carpaccio
Served with truff le mayonnaise

Salmon tartare
Served with horseradish cream

Smoked watermelon
Served with feta and basi l

Chef's  surprise

S I D E S

Portion of fr ies
Sweet potato fr ies
Gri l led vegetables
Side salad

Vlees- & Visspecial
Meat & Fish Special
Every week we offer a rotating
meat and f ish special .  Careful ly
selected by the chef .  Feel  f ree to
ask about i t !

A P P E T I Z E R S

2.75
p.p.

13.50

14.50

13.50

Day
price

4.50
5.00
4.50
5.00

S O U P S

Homemade daily soup
Varies dai ly

Tomato soup
Served with cream

Onion soup
Served with croutons

8.50

8.50

8.50

Caesar salad
Served with gri l led chicken

Gamba salad 
Served with aiol i

Salad Niçoise
Tuna salad

Marinated mushroom salad
Served with balsamic vinegar

S A L A D S
15.50

15.50

14.50

14.50

S P E C I A L T I E S

Day
price

Served with potato garnish
and vegetables

Round steak
Served with homemade gravy

Beef skewer
Gri l led,  served with truff le
gravy

Mixed gri l l
Of chicken breast ,  s teak,  and
pork tenderloin ,  served with
garl ic sauce and herb butter

Salmon fi l let
Served with lemon sauce

Tuna steak 
Served with a sun-dried
tomato sauce

Vegan yellow vegetable
curry
Served with coconut r ice

W A R M  D I S H E S

25.50

24.50

27.50

25.50

26.50

22.50

DINNER
*Vegetarian option



Bogatti 's  Burger 18.50
Served with a fr ied egg,  bacon,  cheddar ,  and truff le

mayonnaise

Fish and Chips 21.50

Chicken Satay 21.50
Served with fr ied r ice,  homemade pickled vegetables ,  and fr ies

Loaded fr ies 21.50
Served with pul led chicken,  t ruff le mayonnaise,  and Parmesan

cheese

Vegetarian burger 18.50

Margherita
Funghi
Pepperoni
Salmon

Bitterballen 8pcs
Served with homemade
mustard

Cheese sst icks 8pcs
Served with chi l i  sauce

Torpedo shrimp 6pcs
Served with chi l i  sauce

Bittergarnituur 8pcs or 16pcs

Veggie bittergarnituur 8pcs

Bread with Bogatti 's  dip

7.50

7.50

7.50

7.50 / 
15.00

7.50

2.75 
p.p.

P I Z Z AB I T E S

10.50
11.50
12.50
12.50

COMFORT FOOD

S I D E S

Portion of fr ies
Sweet potato fr ies
Gri l led vegetables
Side salad

4.50
5.00
4.50
5.00

Served with ol ives ,  prosciutto ,  mini
salami ,  fuet ,  manchego cheese,  aiol i ,
and bread

T A P A S  P L A T T E R  1 5 . 0 0

S N A C K  P L A T T E R S

BOGATTI'S
Served with cheese cubes ,
mini  salami ,  bitterbal len,
cheese st icks ,  torpedo
shrimp,  bread,  ol ives ,  aiol i ,
and tapenade.

GOLDEN TULIP
Served with cheese cubes ,
bitterbal len,  2 smoked
salmon on toast ,  2 stuffed
eggs,  and ol ives .

18.50

12.50

*Vegetarian option



C O F F E E  &  T E A

Coffee
Espresso
Double espresso
Cappuccino
Latte Macchiato
Hot chocolate
Whipped cream
Specialty Coffee

Tea from "Tea Cultures"
Fresh mint or ginger tea

3.00
3.00
4.50
3.25
3.50
3.00
0.50
8.00

3.00
3.25

Orange Cheesecake
Served with vani l la ice cream

Panna cotta
With stewed pears

Dame blanche
Served with warm chocolate
sauce

Chef's  Surprise

D E S S E R T S

9.50

9.50

9.50

Day
price

DESSERT


